
5/06/2024

AM Mel Ref

1 7:34 Uni Hill - Plenty Rd Service Rd (before Betula Ave) at Bus Stop 10 B8

2 7:39 Plenty Rd after McLeans Rd at Bus Stop  9 K11

3 7:41 Grimshaw St after Plenty Rd at Bus Stop 19 J1

4 7:42 Grimshaw St before Andrews Pl at Bus Stop 20 B1

5 7:43 Grimshaw St before Watsonia Rd at Bus Stop 20 E2

6 7:45 Grimshaw St before Greensborough Rd at Bus Stop 20 G2

7 7:47 Main St after Grimshaw St at Bus Stop 20 J2

8 7:50 Main St before St Helena Rd at Bus Stop 20 K1

9 7:52 Plenty River Dr before Pamburra Crt at Bus Stop 10 K12

10 7:53 Plenty River Dr before Booyan Cres at Bus Stop 10 J11

11 7:54 Plenty River Dr before Civic Dr at Bus Stop 10 K10

12 7:56 Civic Dr before Civic Circuit at Bus Stop 11 A10

13 7:58 Diamond Creek Rd after Plenty River Dr at Bus Stop 11 C8

14 8:00 Diamond Creek Rd after McLaughlans Lane at Bus Stop 11 D7

15 8:02 Yan Yean Rd before Mackelroy Rd at Bus Stop 11 D6

16 8:03 Yan Yean Rd after Howell Rd at Bus Stop 11 D5

17 8:05 Yan Yean Rd before Browns Lane at Bus Stop 11 D2

18 8:07 Yan Yean Rd before Worns Lane at Bus Stop 184 E11

19 8:20 Plenty Valley Christian College

PM Bay 1 (After Bus 4 Departs)

1 15:42 Depart Plenty Valley Christian College

2 15:47 Yan Yean Rd before Youngs Rd at Bus Stop (PM Only) 184 F7

3 15:48 Bus Stop Yarrambat Primary School

4 15:49 Yan Yean Rd before Worns Lane at Bus Stop 184 Ell

5 15:50 Bus StopYan Yean RD/Kurrak RD

6 15:51 Yan Yean Rd before Browns Lane at Bus Stop 11 D2

7 15:53 Yan Yean Rd before Howell Rd at Bus Stop 11 D5

8 15:54 Yan Yean Rd after Mackelroy Rd at Bus Stop 11 D6

9 15:56 Diamond Creek Rd at Bus Stop just after Aqueduct Rd 11 D7

10 15:58 Diamond Creek Rd nr Plenty River Dr at Bus Stop 11 C8

11 16:00 Civic Dr before Civic Circuit at Bus Stop 11 A10

12 16:02 Plenty River Dr after Civic Dr at Bus Stop 10 K10

13 16:03 Plenty River Dr before Booyan Cres at Bus Stop 10 J11

14 16:05 Plenty River Dr after Pamburra Crt at Bus Stop 20 K12

15 16:08 Main St after St Helena Rd at Bus Stop 20 K1

16 16:09 Main St before Grimshaw St at Bus Stop 20 J2

17 16:11 Grimshaw St at Bus Stop before ADELINE ST 20 G2

18 16:13 Grimshaw St after Watsonia Rd at Bus Stop 20 E2

19 16:14 Grimshaw St after Andrews Pl at Bus Stop 20 B1

20 16:15 Grimshaw St after Olympic St at Bus Stop 19 J1

21 16:17 Plenty Rd before McLeans Rd at Bus Stop  9 K11

22 16:23 Plenty Rd (nr McKimmies Rd) at Bus Stop 10 B8

Only approved stops are to be used

Bus 5 (Brown) Bundoora / Greensborough

Students must Touch On & Off Via BusMinder system, or be entered Manually by Driver


